39
2
C
ir
cu
la
r
C

* 2, 3 and 4 channel units require
channel isolation
392 Default order code
31
0 None
1 Current adjust 4-20mA dc (CAT)
2 Duration adjust relay (DATA)
3 Duplex (CAT)
4 Duplex (DATA)
NOTES:
1.  Request for advanced configuration should be submitted to either out
Application Engineer or Field Service Department, and will be charged at
Daily Rates.
2. Reduces number of pens available by one.
3. This option can not be used if controllers are specified in fields 9 and 10.
(note 5)
GD239347U050 12 hr, 50 Div
GD239347U060 12 hr, 60 Div
GD239347U080 12 hr, 80 Div
GD239347U100 12 hr, 100 Div
GD239347U150 12 hr, 150 Div
GD239348U050 24 hr, 50 Div
GD239348U060 24 hr, 60 Div
GD239348U070 24 hr, 70 Div
GD239348U080 24 hr, 80 Div
GD239348U100 24 hr, 100 Div
GD239348U150 24 hr, 150 Div
GD239349U050 7 Day, 50 Div
GD239349U060 7 Day, 60 Div
GD239349U070 7 Day, 70 Div
GD239349U080 7 Day, 80 Div
GD239349U100 7 Day, 100 Div
GD239349U150 7 Day, 150 Div
can be ordered through our website
Consummables
S1_Recorders  10/09/2003  8:27 AM  Page 31